Engineering Specification
ES-WQ-LCTA-150
Job Name  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval  – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor’s P.O. No.  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Representative  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series LCTA-150 Twin Alternating
Series LCTA-150

	 M2228SE	 21" x 62"	 7.0	 100 lbs.	 24" x 50"	 800	 210 K	 140 K	 105	 42	 35/53	 15/25	 12.0
	 M2235SE	 24" x 72"	 10.0	 200 lbs.	 30" x 50"	 1200	 300 K	 200 K	 150	 60	 40/55	 15/25	 15.0
Ordering Information
SPACE
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODES DESCRIPTION PIPE SIZE REQUIRED WEIGHT
D x W x H LBS KBS
M2218SE 68105231 2 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 11⁄2" 24" x 78" x 75" 370 168
M2220SE 68105233 3 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 11⁄2" 24" x 79" x 87" 550 250
M2222SE 68105235 4 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 11⁄2" 24" x 80" x 87" 720 327
M2224SE 68105236 5 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 11⁄2" 24" x 81" x 89" 900 409
M2228SE 68105238 7 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 11⁄2" 24" x 83" x 89" 1215 552
M2235SE 68105240 10 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 11⁄2" 39" x 90" x 96" 1750 795
The information contained herein is not intended to replace the
full product installation and safety information available or the
experience of a trained product installer. You are required to